
Salina Family YMCA    570 YMCA Drive    Salina, KS  67401    (785) 825.2151  fax: (785) 827.6050    salinaymca.org 

 
 

           
 
 
 
 

Salina Family YMCA
Football Fall 2019
Kindergarten Game Schedule

Kindergarten Football Teams
#1 Untouchable Royal COACH: Steven Hayes  stevenhayes90@gmail.com 785-643-0413

Practice-Wed. 5:30; Field 8 ASSIST.  Mario Davila  michele_woody1@hotmail.com 785-376-1784

#2 Little Chiefs Red COACH: Alex Loveless  alexloveless2@gmail.com 785-577-2863

Practice-Tues. 5:00; Field 8 ASSIST.  Emily Rico emily.rico@live.com 785-643-4477

#3   Kelly COACH: Micheal Moran mjmswedes@yahoo.com 785-320-1386

Practice-Tues. 6:00; Field 8 

#4 Trojans Purple COACH: Ben Schmidt ben.schmidt@usd305.com 307-575-9204

Practice-Thurs. SES ASSIST.  Jeremy Petty  jeremy.petty0@gmail.com 785-820-1117

#5 Broncos Orange COACH: Doug Sprecker  doug.sprecker@greatplainsmfg.com 785-643-5254

Practice-Tues. 6:30; Field 9 

#6 Lindsborg COACH: Amie Foote amie_foote@yahoo.com 785-906-0333

Practice-Sun. 4:00

Sept. 21 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 1 v 2 6 v 3 5 v 4

Sept. 28 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 3 v 4 6 v 1 2 v 5

Oct. 5 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 4 v 6 3 v 2 1 v 5

Oct. 12 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 4 v 1 5 v 3 6 v 2

Oct. 19 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 4 v 5 2 v 1 3 v 6 (game played during week) 

Oct. 26 Field 8 Field 10 Field 11

11:00 3 v 1 4 v 2 5 v 6   
             
 


